8th Annual Kearsley Alumni Tournament

Dec. 26th, 2022- Richfield Bowl
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Hannah Simms
Chris Ritchie
Sara Ritchie
Chase Parr
Tony Parr
Tristan Hubbard
Kailee Tubbs
Chyanne Hibbs
Jeff Vanier
Delany Vanier
Jameson Vanier
Gage Slagor
Gavin Haack
Janae Paxton
David Crow
Hunter Crow
Emily Crow
Jimmy Crow
Steven Liquai
Rob Liquai

Brad Carnduff
Kaeleb Carnduff
John Richards
Alejandra kash
Daar Haack
Chris Haack
Damian Thompson
Travis Mabilangan
Steve Varner
Seth Varner
Chase Gebhardt
Anna Rutledge
Lydia Boggs

Ava Boggs
Preston Boggs
Trent Zemore
Caeden Boychuk
Chad Langworthy

Stephanie Langworthy

Kyle Langworthy
Kaylee Holman
Jeremy Langworthy
Connor Langworty
Paul McCallum

Lane Paid Gamel Game2 Game3 Totals
25 10 141 203 131 475
25 10 208 257 236 701
25 10 194 192 200 586
25 10 180 232 164 576
26 10 195 192 195 582
26 10 191 158 188 537
26 10 245 198 238 681
27 10 215 236 201 652
27 10 192 224 219 635
27 10 159 226 157 542
28 10 225 235 201 661
28 10 184 225 195 604
28 10 192 194 236 622
29 10 153 249 182 584
29 10 257 217 211 685
29 10 191 172 191 554
30 10 146 147 185 478
30 10 194 207 206 607
30 10 176 198 236 610
30 10 204 299 222 725
31 10 155 144 173 472
31 10 114 98 113 325
31 0
32 10 190 161 138 489
32 10 162 148 187 497
32 10 93 95 123 311
33 10 193 199 216 608
33 10 172 210 212 594
33 10 204 222 218 644
34 10 194 213 179 586
34 10 160 222 152 534
34 10 235 202 173 610
35 10 168 162 225 555
35 10 163 192 157 512
35 10 109 143 146 398
36 10 206 234 188 628
36 10 187 213 228 628
36 10 222 233 238 693
37 10 149 200 168 517
37 10 212 203 210 625
37 10 92 117 148 357
38 10 177 179 171 527
38 10 131 181 156 468
39 10 139 161 157 457
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Tiffany Hager
Jacob Hager
Chloe Hager
Dave Baltosser
Dennis Boychuk
Brandon Brilinski
Evan Brilinski
Barbara Hawes
KC O'Brien
Howie Hammond
Allison Eible
Kyle Brooks
Kelsey Hill

Tyler Mayer
Scott Gruener
Brandon Wheeler
Spencer Hill
Connor Como
Darin Craine
Samantha Timm
Megan Timm
Bryce Ooley
Zach Timm
Marc Grosinsky
Chad Stephen
Morgan Stephen
Hannah Ploof
Zach McKay
Sean Mayer
Layla Hunter
Kyle McGrath
Allison Robbins
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75
163
136
191
203
265
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236
193
278
170
194
188
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212
220
225
182
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239
192
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165
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247
157

109
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189
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194
215
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96
188
135
236
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275
244
256
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280
574
406
585
585
764
714
654
644
682
619
666
574
704
587
636
514
599
658
632
637
650
570
645
623
499
687
493
672
559
736
585






